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Anexo III

Distribuição de aulas 
Classificação Final 

Professores de Educação Especial 2021

1. Gladis Helena Baumgarten 59,8
2. Sandra de Fátima Cigolini Weissheimer 58,4
3. Lisiane Gruhn Colussi 58,3
4. Vania Lindomara Kolas Machado 52,5
5. Elizandra Kirschner Bassanesi 44,2
6. Maria Eliane Kessler 41,5
7. Maria Salete dos Santos 41,5
8. Francieli Defendi 39,0
9. Gladis Helena Baumgarten 36,8
10. Elusenei de Siqueira Schneider 36,0
11. Leila Denise Arnhold 35,6
12. Jéssica Djuliane Budke 34,3
13. Marilene Schneider Godoy 34,1
14. Eliane dos Santos Salvalaggio 34,1
15. Marli Dieckel de Lima 33,5
16. Marlene Aparecida Hendges Martine 33,2
17. Rosane Francisca Boschetti Krampe 31,0
18. Leila Denise Arnhold 32,1
19. Adriana Magnanti Lassig 30,4
20. Letícia Mônica Lauxen Heinen 30,2
21. Liane Luft Palm 29,2
22. Daize Raquel Pereira 27,2
23. Caroline Patrícia Prediger Maldaner 26,9
24. Andrea da Silva Kraemer 26,8

Distribuição de aulas
Classificação Final 

Professores Suplementares de
Educação Especial 2021

1. Elusenei de Siqueira Schneider 36,0
2. Jéssica Djuliane Budke 34,3
3. Eliane dos Santos Salvalaggio 34,1
4. Marlene Aparecida Hendges Martine 33,2
5. Rosane Francisca Boschetti Krampe 31,0
6. Adriana Magnanti Lassig 30,4
7. Liane Luft Palm 29,2
8. Carla Jossemara Hammes Dietz 27,2
9. Caroline Patrícia Prediger Maldaner 26,9
10. Andrea da Silva Kraemer 26,8

LEIA-SE..........

Anexo III

Distribuição de aulas 
Classificação Final 

Professores de Educação Especial 2021

25. Gladis Helena Baumgarten 59,8
26. Sandra de Fátima Cigolini Weissheimer 58,4
27. Lisiane Gruhn Colussi 58,3
28. Vania Lindomara Kolas Machado 52,5
29. Elizandra Kirschner Bassanesi 44,2
30. Maria Eliane Kessler 41,5
31. Maria Salete dos Santos 41,5
32. Eliane dos Santos Salvalaggio 39,1
33. Francieli Defendi 39,0
34. Gladis Helena Baumgarten 36,8
35. Elusenei de Siqueira Schneider 36,0
36. Leila Denise Arnhold 35,6
37. Jéssica Djuliane Budke 34,3
38. Marilene Schneider Godoy 34,1
39. Marli Dieckel de Lima 33,5
40. Marlene Aparecida Hendges Martine 33,2
41. Rosane Francisca Boschetti Krampe 31,0
42. Leila Denise Arnhold 32,1
43. Adriana Magnanti Lassig 30,4
44. Letícia Mônica Lauxen Heinen 30,2
45. Liane Luft Palm 29,2
46. Daize Raquel Pereira 27,2
47. Caroline Patrícia Prediger Maldaner 26,9
48. Andrea da Silva Kraemer 26,8

Distribuição de aulas
Classificação Final 

Professores Suplementares de
Educação Especial 2021

1. Eliane dos Santos Salvalaggio 39,1
2. Elusenei de Siqueira Schneider 36,0
3. Jéssica Djuliane Budke 34,3
4. Marlene Aparecida Hendges Martine 33,2
5. Rosane Francisca Boschetti Krampe 31,0
6 Adriana Magnanti Lassig 30,4
7. Liane Luft Palm 29,2
8. Carla Jossemara Hammes Dietz 27,2
9. Caroline Patrícia Prediger Maldaner 26,9
10. Andrea da Silva Kraemer 26,8

OUTRAS PUBLICAÇÕES
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